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Practice

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(63) Nuno Cruz

1 1:08.201 +14.984 10:53:05.604
2 57.830 +4.613 10:54:03.434
3 54.745 +1.528 10:54:58.179
4 54.414 +1.197 10:55:52.593
5 54.250 +1.033 10:56:46.843
6 54.024 +0.807 10:57:40.867
7 58.343 +5.126 10:58:39.210
8 53.217 - 10:569:32.427
9 56.463 +3.246 11:00:28.890
10 53.862 +0.645 11:01:22.752
1 53.576 +0.359 11:02:16.328

(90) Henrique Cruz

1 1:09.834 +14.849 10:53:16.093
2 56.108 +1.123 10:54:12.201
3 54.985 - 10:55:07.186
4 55.743 +0.758 10:56:02.929
5 55.681 +0.696 10:56:58.610
6 57.131 +2.146 10:57:55.741
7 55.673 +0.688 10:58:51.414
8 55.595 +0.610 10:59:47.009
9 55.221 +0.236 11:00:42.230
10 57.358 +2.373 11:01:39.588
11 59.964 +4.979 11:02:39.552

(85) Rodrigo Leitao

1 1:09.835 +12.764 10:53:04.869

2 58.013 +0.942 10:54:02.882

3 57.883 +0.812 10:55:00.765

4 57.564 +0.493 10:55:58.329

5 59.465 +2.394 10:56:57.794

6 59.560 +2.489 10:57:57.354

7 58.135 +1.064 10:58:55.489

8 58.489 +1.418 10:59:53.978

9 57.071 - 11:00:51.049

10 57.319 +0.248 11:01:48.368

11 1:01.882 +4.811 11:02:50.250
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